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Club : Barbury Shooting School

Discipline : ESP

Parent & Child
Name

Hugh and Ben Cumming
Stewart Cumming
Ben Cumming

Alex and Cameron Cobb
Alex Cobb
Cameron Cobb

Richard and Charlie Faulds
Richard Faulds
Charlie Faulds

Andrew and Harry jude
Andrew Jude
Harry Jude

Robert and Maximus Allen
Robert Allen
Maximus Allen

Lucy and Andrew Earl
Lucy Earl
Andrew Earl

Harry and Matthew Pugh
Matthew Pugh
Harry Pugh

Eddie and Ian Morris
Ed Morris
Ian Morris

Edward and Emily Chumbley
Edward Chumbley
Emily Chumbley

Mark and Elliott Langford
Mark Langford
Elliot Langford

Dorian and Annalise Evans
Dorian Evans
Annalise Evans

Martin and Sam Coe

>

/

Results - Teams

Competition :
Championships

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

British Open Sporting

Date : 30/08/2022 09:00 - 04/09/2022 18:00

Position Score
1 205
SS52961 107
SS56478 98
2 197
EE65796 107
EE143582 90
3 196
EE187 112
EE131007 84
4 194
EE99947 104
EE146577 90
5 187
EE120278 100
EE142793 87
6 184
EE141076 100
EE141075 84
7= 182
EE94738 94
EE137340 88
7= 182
EE139159 97
EE139158 85
9= 180
EE81805 98
EE141843 82
o= 180
EE9S3902 101
EE146041 79
11 179
EE137822 100
EE137821 79
12 178

Ex

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
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Martin Coe
Samuel Coe

Sam and Derek Beales
Sam Beales
Derek Beales

Adam and Joshua Poyser
Joshua Poyser
Adam Poyser

George and Nathan Dudley
Nathan Dudley
George Dudley

Robert and Matthew Bower
Matthew Bower
Robert Bower

Adrian and Karl Miles
Adrian Miles
Karl Miles

Justin and Oliver Clayton
Justin Clayton
Oliver Clayton

Brian and John Faragher
John Faragher
Brian Faragher

Neil and Ruby Clark
Neil Clark
Ruby Clark

David and Lucy Christie
Lucy Christie
David Christie

Justin and Teddy Taylor
Teddy Taylor
Justin Taylor

Kyle and Matthew Summerfield
Kyle Summerfield
Matthew Summerfield

Bradley and Frankie Tucknott
Bradley Tucknott
Frankie Gunn

Grandparent
Name

Steven Whitwell
Steven Whitwell

EE111309
EE144357

13=
EE134540
EE134541

13=
EE138501
EE137287

15
EE49437
EE143746

16
EE139148
EE142295

17
EE103341
EE126705

18
EE64553
EE143629

19
EE144512
EE134009

20=
EE141831
EE145250

20=
EE143253
EE143698

22
EE144727
EE144775

23
EE144203
EE120770

24
EE135258
EE146226

Position

1
EE26025

/
)
&4

95

176
94
82

176
90
86

171
96
75

170
85
85

168
85
83

165
97
68

156
81
75

151
96
55

151
87
64

145
79
66

144
75
69

137
86
51

Score

107
107

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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120
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120
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120
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120
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Ex

120
120
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P
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Martin Doughty 2 106 120
Martin Doughty EE25609 106 120
Phil Rowbottom 3= 102 120
Nicholas Portlock EE100978 102 120
Lee Newman 3= 102 120
Lee Newman EE99993 102 120
Paul Foster 5 100 120
Paul Foster EE18214 100 120
Glenn Hunt 6 98 120
Glenn Hunt EE56372 98 120
Kevin Childs 7= 92 120
Kevin Childs EE36385 92 120
Roy Clayton 7= 92 120
Roy Clayton EE22272 92 120
Neil Bedingfield 7= 92 120
Neil Bedingfield EE61857 92 120
Nigel Gilder 10 89 120
Nigel Gilder EE74086 89 120
Tim Thornett 11 86 120
Tim Thornett EE9S2796 86 120
Mike Jennnings 12 80 120
Mike Jennings EE102189 80 120
Oliver Clayton 13 68 120
Oliver Clayton EE143629 68 120
Leslie Clark 14 56 120
Leslie Clark EE143821 56 120
Regional Ladies Team

Name Position Score Ex
South East Ladies Team 1 207 240
Hannah Gibson EE108958 105 120
Cheryl Hall EE103805 102 120
Amy Easeman EE124370 95 120
East Midlands Ladies Team 2= 186 240
Georgia Moule EE20297 97 120
Rebecca Mckenzie EE112575 89 120
Becky Clifton EE127058 84 120
South West Ladies Team 1 2= 186 240
Emma Stacey EE125027 98 120

Lauren Goodman EE135148 88 120
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Tanya Faulds EE1436 82 120
North Region Ladies Team 4 174 240
Rebecca Brown EE125344 94 120
Charlotte Copland EE127172 80 120
West Midlands Ladies Team 5 170 240
Kerry Oakley EE124597 89 120
Jenny Young EE133272 81 120
Joanna Thomas EE127946 80 120
South West Ladies Team 3 6 162 240
Jane King EE83967 85 120
Charlotte Trowbridge EE141300 77 120
Shelly Redworth EE144179 76 120
South West Ladies Team 2 7 154 240
Sarah Locke EE127347 78 120
Jennie Cartwright EE121940 76 120
Michéle Brandligt EE102134 69 120
Side by Side
Name Position Score Ex
Francis Alexander 1 99 120
Francis Alexander EE102033 99 120
Kevin Childs 2 92 120
Kevin Childs EE36385 92 120
Lennart Bonstrom 3 91 120
Lennart Bonstrom 91 120
Richard Williams 4 85 120
Richard Williams EE103777 85 120
Mark O'Dowd 5 84 120
Mark O'Dowd EE46190 84 120
Tim King 6 78 120
Tim King EE87795 78 120
Angus Brown 7 71 120
Angus Brown EE37128 71 120
Regional Junior Team
Name Position Score Ex
West Midlands Junior Team 1 197 240
Lucy Earl EE141076 100 120
Ed Morris EE139159 97 120
Troy Thornell EE143719 91 120
East Midlands Junior Team 2 195 240
Kallum Burrell EE139976 98 120

William Page EE138030 97 120
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Harry Dickens EE137206 97 120
South East Junior Team 3 194 240
Tristan Hockey EE31104 99 120
Daniel King EE135536 95 120
Will Fenner EE128120 94 120
South West Junior Team 1 4 184 240
Sam Beales EE134540 94 120
Joshua Poyser EE138501 90 120
Daniel Carpenter EE132080 89 120
South West Junior Team 2 5 162 240
Karl Miles EE126705 83 120
Teddy Taylor EE144727 79 120
James Collins EE138678 74 120
North Region Junior Team 6 141 240
Brae Taylor EE144564 82 120
Lily-May Horn EE140192 59 120
Disabled Sitting
Name Position Score Ex
Adrian Last 1 61 120
Adrian Last EE87651 61 120
Regional Senior Team
Name Position Score Ex
South East Senior Team 1 549 600
Billy Greenwood EE132464 112 120
Chris Childerhouse EE96439 110 120
James Attwood EE107759 109 120
Nathan Skinner EE118830 109 120
James Bradley-Day EE127052 109 120
George Digweed EE12652 107 120
Guy Franklin EE99866 105 120
William Baughan EE128828 103 120
Matt Hance EE91416 98 120
Nathan Dudley EE49437 96 120
South West Senior Team 1 2 535 600
Samuel Usher EE129712 113 120
Richard Faulds EE187 112 120
Kelvin Walsh EE66028 107 120
Richard King EE24962 103 120
Shaun Stacey EE63158 100 120
Kevin Young EE119987 99 120
Derek Ponting EE102125 99 120
Dan Bishop EE83702 97 120
Sean Gamblen EE115804 96 120
Thomas Claydon 95 120
West Midlands Senior Team 3 531 600
Timothy Webster EE107539 112 120
Nick Hendrick EE86476 108 120

Fred Whitehurst EE127107 105 120
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Brett Hand

Chris Biddlecombe
Christopher Daniels
Robert Wise

Julian Morris
Matthew Turk

Paul Batchelor

East Midlands Senior Team 1
David Ferriman
Richard Bunning
Joakim Smith
Mark Goddard
Harry Seal

John Lee

Sam Green
Wayne Reeve
Karl Hagan

Paul Wilkinson

East Midlands Senior Team 3
Paul Cooper
Andrew Clifton
Steve Whitelock
David Morgan
Glen Spalding
Oliver Gooderham
Jason Marlow
James Pile

Lee Phillips
Stephen Whinnett

North Region Senior Team
Lee Jackson

Paul Wheatley
Mark Webster

Paul Foster

Phil Jowett
Thomas Brown
Michael Pennington
John Garside

Jake Bowling
Daniel Porter

South West Senior Team 2
Robert Taylor
Mark Fletcher

Lee Knight

Neil Lockton

Jason Mclean
Stuart Emms
Phillip Marks

John Peck

Jason Turner
Desmond Sturgess

East Midlands Senior Team 2
Phil Gray

Henry Collins

Paul Simpson

David Gooding

EE62554
EE94278
EE96738

EE113122
EE81260
EE108791

a4
EE120545
EE84951
EE45277
EE52842
EE107556
EE95608
EE105770
EE116525
EE93896
EE95667

5
EE106295
EE73876
EE27981
EE86740
EE107153
EE122920
EE98053
EE108590
EE122464
EE96499

6
EE116749
EE118675
EE71646
EE18214
EE124859
EE115433
EE70885
EE115895
EE122428
EE139837

7
EE88473
EE110979
EE128948
EE98171
EE119703
EE65280
EE50222
EE2200
EE72936
EE2211

8
EE103289
EE120798
EE67907
EE96459

/
)
&4

104
102
101
101
100
99

97

529
107
107
106
105
104
100
97

96

519
107
107
103
102
100
99

98

93
91

518
109
106
105
100
98
97
97
96
95
92

510
106
104
102
99

95
92
92
53

509
106

105

101

99

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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120
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120
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Mark Bowes
Jeremy Baker
Edward Murrell
Ben Thorrold
Toby Reed
Mark Stevenson

South West Senior Team 3
Bryce Blandford-Corp
Roger Deacon

Adam Robinson

Sam Sawyer

Matt Tompkins

Lee Johns

James Stott

Kevin Cummins
Nicholas Bullen
Adam Poyser

Disabled Standing
Name

Mark Delf
Mark Delf

Paul Sadler
Paul Sadler

Michael Neate
Michael Neate

Simon Bubb
Simon Bubb

Paul Briggs
Paul Briggs

Ray Sheppard
Ray Sheppard

Simon Tynan
Simon Tynan

Regional Veteran Team
Name

East Midlands Veteran Team 2
Martin Doughty

Philip Thorrold

Peter Jarvis

North Region Veteran Team
Graham Stirzaker

Phil Rowbottom

John Rollinson

South East Veteran Team

EE109720

EE104712
EE101497
EE112174
EE85061

9
EE128752
EE88852
EE140964
EE100256
EE126112
EE92845
EE133581
EE128615
EE98099
EE137287

Position

1
EE132851

2=
EE129402

2=
EE21303

a4
EE134681

5
EE80194

6
EE140643

7
EE120688

Position

1

EE25609
EE61189
EE83557

2
EE1952
EE48710
EE96098

3

/
)
&4

98

94
91
89

493
102
100
97
97
97
95
92
92
87
86

Score

99
99

96
96

96
96

95
95

78
78

72
72

67
67

Score

210
106
104
99

209
107
102
92

204

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

120
120
120
120
120
120

600
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Ex

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

Ex

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
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Paul Finney
Robert Gray
Christopher Smith

South West Veteran Team 1
Andy Moon

Ronald King

Will Thatcher

East Midlands Veteran Team 1
Steve Brightwell

Peter Simpson

Glen Moore

West Midlands Veteran Team
Anthony Dean

Robert Palmer

Phil Smith

South West Veteran Team 2
Robin Heal

Ian Baldwin

Alan Pratt

South West Veteran Team 3
Stephen James

Eamon Kelly

Mark Cassel

EE129151
EE29663
EE103091

a4
EE38554
EE83966
EE19567

5=
EE19160
EE8574
EE103821

5=

EE12923
EE27697
EE26380

7
EE27470
EE50036
EE100603

8
EE81059
EE126927
EE37407

/
)
&4

104
100
93

200
104
96

199
106
93

199
102
97
95

191
99
92
83

188
97
91
77

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
120
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120
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